
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA URBAN SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 21 OCTOBER, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

71 1 CIRCLES Post Malone1 <G> REP/UMA US-UM7-19-15699
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HIGHEST IN THE ROOM

HOT GIRL BUMMER

GOOD AS HELL

OLD TOWN ROAD

IT'S YOU

RANSOM

SUNFLOWER

MOTIVATION

GOODBYES

PANINI

LALALA

NO GUIDANCE

WRITING ON THE WALL

BOYFRIEND

SAINT-TROPEZ

BANDIT

MONEY IN THE GRAVE

WOW.

TAKE WHAT YOU WANT

TALK

SICKO MODE

THEN WHAT

PLAYING GAMES

BETTER

TIME

ENEMIES

THE LONDON

HOLLYWOOD'S BLEEDING

DON'T CALL ME UP

EXIT SIGN

LOVELY

I FALL APART

RIGHT BACK

THE WEEKEND

ROCKSTAR

BETTER NOW

VOSSI BOP

MY TYPE

HOT GIRL SUMMER

Travis Scott

blackbear

Lizzo

Lil Nas X

Ali Gatie

Lil Tecca

Post Malone & Swae Lee

Normani

Post Malone Feat. Young Thug

Lil Nas X

Y2K & bbno$

Chris Brown Feat. Drake

French Montana Feat. Post Malone, Card…

Ariana Grande & Social House

Post Malone

Juice WRLD, YoungBoy Never Broke Again

Drake Feat. Rick Ross

Post Malone

Post Malone, Ozzy Osbourne, Travis Scott

Khalid

Travis Scott & Drake

Illy

Summer Walker

Khalid

NF

Post Malone

Young Thug Feat. J. Cole & Travis Scott

Post Malone

Mabel

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Illy & Ecca Vandal

Billie Eilish Feat. Khalid

Post Malone

Khalid

SZA

Post Malone Feat. 21 Savage

Post Malone

Stormzy

Saweetie

Megan Thee Stallion Feat. Nicki Minaj …
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G0100041677460

00602508185137

075679911483

G010004070771U

0054391944627

00602577983252

US-UM7-18-14888

G010004123344Z

602508057274

G010004112898D

G0100041222027

G010004109729Z

G010004132673G

0815304

US-UM7-19-15733

838316

US-CM5-19-00314

7741281

US-UM7-19-15731

G010004042237M

G0100039765104

G010004093342Y

00602508252228

G010003991963S

0800531

US-UM7-19-15725

0075679844736

US-UM7-19-15730

7739078

AU-HT0-18-00202

6715095

US-UM7-16-14475

G010004065293Q

G010003844535U

6704556

US-UM7-18-05170

190295429768

US-WB1-19-00833

QM-CE3-19-02405
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